
North American Rail Products https://www.narailproducts.com/ 

Universal Rail Systems http://universalrail.com/ 

Remcan Projects, LP. https://www.remcanprojects.com/  

Herzog Rail Services, Inc. https://www.herzog.com/ 

H.Broer Equipment Sales and Service, Inc. https://hbi.ca/ 

Thermon Heating Systems, Inc. http://ca.thermon.com/ 

Loram Maintenance of Way, Inc. https://www.loram.com/  

Timken Company https://www.timken.com/ 

Railterm Corp. https://www.timken.com/ 

The Greenbrier Companies https://www.gbrx.com/home/ 

Allied Track Services http://alliedtrack.ca/ 

Wheel Rail Interface- WRI https://www.wheel-rail-seminars.com/ 

Advanced Rail Management- ARM http://arm-corp.com/ 

Danella Companies Inc. https://danella.com/ 

National Research Council Canada- NRC https://nrc.canada.ca/en/ 

Consultants F.Drapeau, Inc. http://www.drapeaucorporation.com/ 

Baulter Durable Solutions http://www.baultar.com/homecorp/  

T-Rail Products https://www.t-railproducts.com/ 

Harsco Rail https://www.harsco.com/ 

Davanac, Inc. https://www.davanac.com/index.php/en/  

Geismar http://geismar-mtm.com/index.html 

CAD Railway Industries, Ltd. http://www.cadrail.ca/ 

New York Air Brake, Corp. https://www.nyab.com/en/ 

X-Rail, Inc. https://www.xrail.com/ 

Canadian Northern Plains Rail Companies https://www.nprail.com/ 

J. Lanfranco https://jlanfranco.com/ 

ThermOmegaTech, Inc. https://www.thermomegatech.com/ 

BBR Rail Automation https://www.bbr.net/ 

Falcon Shuttle Rail, Inc. https://www.falconequip.com/ 

Ontario Trap Rock https://tomlinsongroup.com/ 

Quality Turbo https://qualityturbochargercomponents.com/  

Sherwood Electromotion https://www.sherwoodelectromotion.com/  

Cariboo Central Railway Contracting Ltd. http://cariboorail.com/ 

The League of Railway Women https://www.railwaywomen.org/ 

Whiting Equipment Canada https://whiting.ca     

  Electro Techno                                                      https://electrotechno.com/   

  Orgo-Thermit                                                         www.Orgothermit.com     
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